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HOLLAND PATENT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF EDUCATION 2021-22 MEETING DATES 

ANNEX BOARD ROOM  
 

 
5:30 P.M.        Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
 
6:30 P.M.        Wednesday, September 15, 2021 

 
6:30 P.M.  Wednesday, October 6, 2021 – HS Auditorium  

 
6:30 P.M.  Wednesday, November 10, 2021 
    
6:30 P.M. Wednesday, December 15, 2021 – HS Auditorium  

 
6:30 P.M. Wednesday, January 12, 2022 
 
6:30 P.M. Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

 
6:30 P.M. Wednesday, February 9, 2022 
 
6:30 P.M.  Wednesday, March 9, 2022 
  
6:30 P.M. Wednesday, March 23, 2022 
   
6:30 P.M. Tuesday, April 26, 2022 - UPK Lottery Draw/BOCES Budget  
                          
6:00 P.M. Tuesday, May 3, 2022 –Budget Hearing – no regular meeting 
 
7:00 P.M. Tuesday, May 17, 2022 (Budget Vote Day) regular meeting at 7:00 p.m. 

(HS Library) 
 

6:30 P.M. Wednesday, June 22, 2022 


